STOP LOCATIONS & TIMES

ROUTE: 8005 Bus Number:19-946RT
Run ID: CCO.002
Run Description: TO CONTINENTAL COLONY EL
Stop Time Stop Location
04:53 AM CLOCK-IN TO WALK TO BUS FOR PRE-TRIP
06:56 AM 3540 N CAMPCREEK PKY & CAROUSEL DR
07:00 AM MEADOWRIDGE DR SW,30331 & STONE RD SW,30331
07:03 AM CLEARWATER RD SW,30331 & INDIAN ROCK RD SW,30331
07:04 AM 3568 INDIAN ROCK RD SW,30331
07:05 AM BARGE RD & GREENBRIAR PKY (HILLSHIRE PKWY)
07:06 AM 3078 GREENBRIAR PKY @ ALTA COVENTRY APTS
07:06 AM GREENBRIAR PKY SW,30331 & ALTA COVENTRY STATION ENT SW,30331
07:14 AM SCHOOL: CONTINENTAL COLONY ELEMENTARY
Run ID: CCO.102
Run Description: FROM CONTINENTAL COLONY EL
Stop Time Stop Location
01:43 PM CLOCK-IN TO WALK TO BUS FOR PRE-TRIP
02:35 PM SCHOOL: CONTINENTAL COLONY ELEMENTARY
02:55 PM LEAVE SCHOOL
03:04 PM 3540 N CAMPCREEK PKY & CAROUSEL DR
03:04 PM 3540 N CAMPCREEK PKY & STONE CREEK APTS @ MAILBOX
03:07 PM MEADOWRIDGE DR SW,30331 & STONE RD SW,30331
03:11 PM CLEARWATER RD SW,30331 & INDIAN ROCK RD SW,30331
03:12 PM 3568 INDIAN ROCK RD SW,30331
03:13 PM BARGE RD & GREENBRIAR PKY (HILLSHIRE PKWY)
03:14 PM 3078 GREENBRIAR PKY @ ALTA COVENTRY APTS
03:14 PM GREENBRIAR PKY SW,30331 & ALTA COVENTRY STATION ENT SW,30331

Page



STOP LOCATIONS & TIMES

ROUTE: 8007 Bus Number:19-934RT
Run ID: CC0.003
Run Description: TO CONTINENTAL COLONY EL
Stop Time Stop Location
05:44 AM CLOCK-IN TO WALK TO BUS FOR PRE-TRIP
06:33 AM CAMBRIDGE DR SW,30331 & STONE RD SW,30331
06:35 AM (EAST) MEADOWRIDGE DR SW & SHERBROOKE WAY SW
06:35 AM (WEST) MEADOWRIDGE DR SW & SHERBROOKE WAY SW
06:37 AM HOGAN RD SW,30331 & CAMBRIDGE DR SW,30331
06:38 AM N CAMP CREEK PKY SW,30331 & HOGAN RD SW,30331
06:39 AM N CAMP CREEK PKY SW,30331 & KATHRYN CIR SW,30331
06:40 AM NARRON DR SW & KATHRYN DR SW
06:41 AM KATHRYN DR SW & ALEXANDRIA DR SW
06:45 AM DARRAH DR SW,30331 & DARRAH WAY SW,30331
06:46 AM NARRON DR SW & DARRAH DR SW
06:48 AM STONE RD SW & TAMPA TRL SW
06:48 AM STONE RD SW,30331 & HAMPSHIRE WALK SW,30331
06:49 AM STONE RD SW,30331 & BUNKER HILL DR SW,30331
06:49 AM STONE RD SW,30331 & ASBURY LN SW,30331
06:52 AM BARGE RD SW,30331 & MELLWOOD PL SW,30331
06:53 AM BARGE RD SW,30331 & BUNKER HILL DR SW,30331
07:00 AM 3429 N CAMP CREEK PKY SW,30331(GREENBRIAR MILL)
07:14 AM SCHOOL: CONTINENTAL COLONY ELEMENTARY
Run ID: CC0.103
Run Description: FROM CONTINENTAL COLONY EL
Stop Time Stop Location
01:43 PM CLOCK-IN TO WALK TO BUS FOR PRE-TRIP
02:35 PM SCHOOL: CONTINENTAL COLONY ELEMENTARY
02:55 PM LEAVE SCHOOL
02:59 PM 3429 N CAMP CREEK PKY SW,30331(GREENBRIAR MILL)
03:01 PM (EAST) MEADOWRIDGE DR SW & SHERBROOKE WAY SW
03:01 PM (WEST) MEADOWRIDGE DR SW & SHERBROOKE WAY SW
03:04 PM CAMBRIDGE DR SW,30331 & STONE RD SW,30331
03:05 PM HOGAN RD SW,30331 & CAMBRIDGE DR SW,30331
03:06 PM N CAMP CREEK PKY SW,30331 & HOGAN RD SW,30331
03:07 PM N CAMP CREEK PKY SW,30331 & KATHRYN CIR SW,30331
03:08 PM NARRON DR SW & KATHRYN DR SW
03:09 PM KATHRYN DR SW & ALEXANDRIA DR SW
03:13 PM DARRAH DR SW,30331 & DARRAH WAY SW,30331

Page



03:14 PM
03:16 PM
03:16 PM
03:17 PM
03:17 PM
03:20 PM
03:24 PM

STOP LOCATIONS & TIMES

NARRON DR SW & DARRAH DR SW

STONE RD SW & TAMPA TRL SW

STONE RD SW,30331 & HAMPSHIRE WALK SW,30331
STONE RD SW, 30331 & BUNKER HILL DR SW,30331
STONE RD SW,30331 & ASBURY LN SW,30331
BARGE RD SW,30331 & MELLWOOD PL SW,30331
BARGE RD SW,30331 & BUNKER HILL DR SW,30331

Page



STOP LOCATIONS & TIMES

ROUTE:8013 Bus Number:16-815RT

Run ID:
Run Description:

CC0.001
TO CONTINENTAL COLONY EL

Stop Time Stop Location

06:23 AM CLOCK-IN TO WALK TO BUS FOR PRE-TRIP

07:10 AM 2375 MAXWELL DR SW,30311

07:12 AM MAXWELL DR SW,30311 & CHERRY LAUREL LN SW,30311
07:15 AM BONNYBROOK DR SW,30311 & CHINABERRY WAY SW,30311
07:16 AM CHERRY LAUREL LN SW,30311 & CHINABERRY WAY SW,30311
07:17 AM CONNALLY DR SW, & BONNYBROOK DR SW,

07:18 AM BONNYBROOK WAY SW,30311 & CONNALLY DR SW,30311
07:19 AM 3000 GREENBRIAR PKY SW,30331 @ GREENBRIAR PARK PLACE
07:20 AM CONTINENTAL COLONY PKY SW,30331 (VILLAGE ON GREEN)
07:20 AM SCHOOL: CONTINENTAL COLONY ELEMENTARY

Run ID: CCO.101

Run Description:

FROM CONTINENTAL COLONY EL

Stop Time Stop Location

01:43 PM CLOCK-IN TO WALK TO BUS FOR PRE-TRIP

02:35 PM SCHOOL: CONTINENTAL COLONY ELEMENTARY

02:55 PM LEAVE SCHOOL

03:04 PM 3000 GREENBRIAR PKY SW,30331 @ GREENBRIAR PARK PLACE
03:08 PM 2375 MAXWELL DR SW,30311

03:10 PM MAXWELL DR SW,30311 & CHERRY LAUREL LN SW,30311
03:11 PM BONNYBROOK WAY SW,30311 & CONNALLY DR SW,30311
03:12 PM CONNALLY DR SW, & BONNYBROOK DR SW,

03:13 PM CHERRY LAUREL LN SW,30311 & CHINABERRY WAY SW,30311
03:14 PM BONNYBROOK DR SW,30311 & CHINABERRY WAY SW,30311
03:21 PM CONTINENTAL COLONY PKY SW,30331 (VILLAGE ON GREEN)
03:28 PM BEN HILL: 2405 FAIRBURN RD SW

Page



STOP LOCATIONS & TIMES

ROUTE:8015 Bus Number:714RT
Run ID: CCO.005
Run Description: TO CONTINENTAL COLONY EL
Stop Time Stop Location
06:02 AM CLOCK-IN TO WALK TO BUS FOR PRE-TRIP
06:52 AM STONE RD SW,30331 & RIDGEVIEW DR SW,30331
06:53 AM 3200 STONE RD SW ( HIDDEN CREST APTS
06:55 AM N CAMP CREEK PKY SW,30331 & STONE HOGAN CONN SW,30331
07:00 AM CONTINENTAL COLONY
07:09 AM 3000 STONE HOGAN CONN @ GREENBRIAR COMMONS APTS
07:14 AM SCHOOL: CONTINENTAL COLONY ELEMENTARY
Run ID: CCO0.105
Run Description: TO CONTINENTAL COLONY EL
Stop Time Stop Location
01:43 PM CLOCK-IN TO WALK TO BUS FOR PRE-TRIP
02:35 PM SCHOOL: CONTINENTAL COLONY ELEMENTARY
02:55 PM LEAVE SCHOOL
03:00 PM STONE RD SW,30331 & RIDGEVIEW DR SW,30331
03:01 PM 3200 STONE RD SW ( HIDDEN CREST APTS
03:03 PM N CAMP CREEK PKY SW,30331 & STONE HOGAN CONN SW,30331
03:05 PM CONTINENTAL COLONY
03:10 PM LEAVE SCHOOL
03:14 PM 3000 STONE HOGAN CONN @ GREENBRIAR COMMONS APTS

Page



